December 2018

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Christmas Decorating,
9a.m.

Holiday Open House at Marj

and Kathy's, 1-5 p.m.

2
Sunday School, 9:15 a.m.
Worship, 10:30 a.m.

Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.

Men’s Group,
7:30-9 p.m.

9 Christmas Carol
Sing-Along, 9:15 a.m.
Worship, Communion,
10:30 a.m.

Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.

10

1

Session Meeting,
7:15p.m.

12

Ladies” Bible Study,
7:30 p.m.

13

Deacons Meeting,
7:15 p.m.

14

15

16
Advent Jeopardy, 9:15 a.m.
Worship, 10:30 a.m.

Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.

17

18

Men’s Group,
7:30-9 p.m.

19

20

21

22

23 Williamsburg Breakfast,
8:45a.m.
Worship, 10:30 a.m.

Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.

24

Christmas Eve Service,
7 p.m.

25

26

27

28

29

30
Sunday School, 9:15 a.m.
Worship, 10:30 a.m.

Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.

31

Isaiah 9: 6 ESV
For to us a child is born, to us a son is given; and
the government will be upon his shoulder, and his
name shall be called Wonderful Counselor,
Mighty God, Everlasting Father, Prince of Peace.




