## December 2018

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						Christmas Decorating,     9 a.m.  Holiday Open House at Marj and Kathy's, 1-5 p.m.	
2 Sunday School, 9:15 a.m. Worship, 10:30 a.m. Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.	3	4 Men's Group, 7:30-9 p.m.	5	6	7	8	
9 Christmas Carol Sing-Along, 9:15 a.m. Worship, Communion, 10:30 a.m. Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.	10	Session Meeting, 7:15 p.m.	Ladies" Bible Study, 7:30 p.m.	Deacons Meeting, 7:15 p.m.	14	15	
16 Advent Jeopardy, 9:15 a.m. Worship, 10:30 a.m. Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.	17	18 Men's Group, 7:30-9 p.m.	19	20	21	22	
23 Williamsburg Breakfast, 8:45 a.m. Worship, 10:30 a.m. Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.	24  Christmas Eve Service, 7 p.m.	25	26	27	Isaiah 9: 6 ESV For to us a child is born, to us a son is given; and the government will be upon his shoulder, and his name shall be called Wonderful Counselor, Mighty God, Everlasting Father, Prince of Peace.		
30 Sunday School, 9:15 a.m. Worship, 10:30 a.m. Corporate Prayer, 5 p.m.	31			the			